
LOS NARANJOS INTERCLUB MATCHES 2025
VILLA PADIERNA
 HOME Monday 10th February, at 10:40  
 AWAY Monday 17th February, tee-off TBC

LA RESERVA
 AWAY Wednesday 5th March, tee-off TBC
 HOME Monday 10th March, tee-off TBC
LA ZAGALETA
 HOME Monday 24th March, tee-off TBC
 AWAY Friday 28th March, tee-off TBC
ALOHA
 HOME Monday 21st April, at 10.40 
 AWAY Tuesday 6th May, tee-off TBC
SAN ROQUE
 AWAY Friday 10th October, tee-off TBC
 HOME Monday 13th October, at 10.40
REAL CLUB SOTOGRANDE
 AWAY Monday 10th November, tee-off TBC
 HOME Monday 17th November, at 10.40
LAS BRISAS
Dates to be confirmed


